TK30PV125FM/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description Combo Trim Kit with 1 1/4 in SuperVent
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Expansion Tanks.Boiler Trim Packs
Linking Product Number TK30-K
Bundle Yes
Includes TK300-30|PV125|FM911|SCV-050
Connection Size-Tank 1/2 in
Connection Size-SuperVent 1 1/4 in
Connection Type-Tank Male NPT
Connection Type-SuperVent Female NPT
Package Height 18.3
Package Height UoM in
Package Length 18.6
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 18
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width 12.1
Package Width UoM in
Product Height 15.5|394
Product Height UoM in|mm
Volume 4.4 gal|16.7 L
Product Weight 16.8|7.6
Product Weight UoM lb|kg
Product Diameter 11 in|279 mm
Box Height 15.5 in|394 mm
Box Weight 16.8 lb|7.6 kg
Maximum Acceptance Volume 2.5 gal|9.5 L
Attribute Value
Tank Safe Operating Pressure
(Max)
100 psi|689 kPa
Color Gray
Application Boiler Installation
Pre-Charge Pressure 12 psi|83 kPa
Operating Pressure (Max) 100 psi|689 kPa
Operating Temperature (Max) 240 °F|115 °C
SKU Title TK30 Boiler Trim Kit with 1.25" NPT SuperVent, FM911 Combo
Brand Resideo
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 085267260534
LOB Water
Hazardous Material Code E11
Hazardous Material Description UN 1956 COMPRESSED GAS, N.O.S.,(air with up to 15% helium), 2.2